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I”WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

INTERNATIONAL
CANOE
FEDERATION,

@l

FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA

CANOA

KAYAK
RESULT RACE 090 Ki S500m HMen Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL : VELEV NIKOLA BUL
STARTER : HARRY TSCHIRPIG GDR
COURSE UMPIRE :z JESUS INCLAN ESP

: GIORGIO TAGLIAVINI ITA

FINISHING LINE : JOCHEN LENZ ' GDR

01 0 01 43 94/100 GDR 182 GUTSCHE { 3)
02 0O 01 45 02/100 ROM 2i8 STOIAN ( 8)
03 0O 01 43 557100 FRG 200 REINECK {( 4)
04 0O 01 45 577100 HUN 277 ABRAHAHM (« 7)
05 ©0 01 43 607100 CUB 072 FERNANDEZ { 9)
04 O 01 446 487100 URS 307 SHERSHEN ( 3)
07 0 01 48 277100 AUS 009 POMMEROY ( &)
o8 0 01 48 353/100 POL 159 LIMINOWICZ { 1)
07 O 01 49 84,100 GBR 118 MARTYN { 2)
WINNERS OF s
Ki . 8500m MEN JUNIOR
01 GDR REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMANIA OH O1M 438 94/100
ig2 GUTSCHE TORSTEN
o2 ROM ROMANIA OH 0O1iM 458 02/100
218 STOIAN DANIEL
03 FRG REP FEDERALE DI GERMANIA OH 01M 458 557100
200 REINECK THOMAS
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Brancamenta
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" WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

INTERNATIONAL
CANOE
FEDERATION.

Ol

FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA

CANOA

KAYAK
RESULT RACE 091 Ci 300m Men Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL : VELEV NIKOLA BUL
STARTER ¢t HARRY TSCHIRPIG GDR
COURSE UMPIRE : HERBERT RUBLACK FRG

g ¢ ZDISLAW KIELPINSKI POL

FINISHING LINE : JOCHEN LENZ GDR

__-__—_.——.————-——._—__._.___—..__-_.._._._—._——_..._...—.._—.—._.___-_.—_.—_____._—__—._._._

01 0 01 55 21/100 BDR 185 WARTHEMANN { 1)
o2 0 01 59 79/100 URS 314 ZHUKOV {( 8)
03 0 02 00 29/100 BUL 037 BUHALOV { 4)
04 0 02 01 48/100 HUN 224 PAaL1ZS { 7)
035 0 02 02 31/100 CSR 045 PALES ( &)
06 0 02 04 237100 FRG 206 SOHNREY ( 2}
07 0O 02 04 33/100 ESP 251 FERNANDEZ ( 3)
o8 0 02 04. 937100 CAN 047 TRACY { 9)
09 0O 02 06 087100 ROM 223 ANDRIEV { 5)
WINNERS OF :
Ci 500m MEN JUNIOR
01 GDR REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMANIA OH 0O1M 558 21/100 ,
185 WARTHEMANN MARIO
02 URS UNIONE SOVIETICA OH 01M 598 797100
' 314 ZHUKOV ALEXEI]
o3 BUL BULGARIA OH 02M 008 297100
037 BUHAL OV NIKOLAT
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KAYAK

I"WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

RESULT RACE 092 K1 500m Women Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL ¢ VELEV NIKOLA BUL
STARTER ¢ HARRY TSCHIRPIG GDR
COURSE UMPIRE : ANATOLIJ KOUZMIN =1 1)
: CORNEL BIRSANESCO ROM
FINISHING LINE : JOCHEN LENZ GDR
01 o 02 01 377100 GDR 174 PDRTWICH ( &)
02 0 02 03 94/100 HUN 287 LAKATOS ( 7)
03 0 02 04 81/100 ROM 212 MARINACHE « 3)
04 O 02 03 27/100 FRG 193 OSTERHELD {( 9}
05 0 02 06 76/100 GBR 112 PERRETT { 39)
06 O 02 07 01/100 URS 299 APANOVICH ( 8)
07 0 02 08B 6%/100 POL 152 DYLEWSKA {( 2)
08 O 02 08B 98/100 SWE 258 0OLSS0ON ( 4)
09 0 02 10 5473100 CAN 050 KERR { 1)
WINNERS OF
K1 300m WOMEN JUNIOR
GDR REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMANIA OH 02M 01S 377100
‘ 174 PORTWICH RAMONA
HUN UNGHERIA OH 02M 03S 947100
287 LAKATOS KATALIN
ROM ROMANIA OH 02M 045 81/100
212 MARINACHE GENOVEVA
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Brancamenta



I”WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

INTERNATIONAL
CANOE
FEDERATION,

Ol

FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA
CANOA
KAYAK
RESULT RACE 093 K2 500m HMen Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL s VELEVY NIKOLA BUL
STARTER : HARRY TSCHIRPIG GDR
COURSE UMPIRE ¢ JESUS INCLAN ESP
: GIORGIO TAGLIAVINI 1TA
FINISHING LINE : JOCHEN LENZ GDR
01 0 01 34 85/100 URS 308 MATUZENKO { 2)
309 KOPPEL
02 O 01 35 73/100 HUN 277 ABRAHAHM { 5)
279 PETROVICS
03 O©0 01 35 B81/100 GDR i80 JORDAN ( 6)
184 BASCHIN
04 O 01 37 10/100 POL 160 TAUCHERT { 3)
i61 PIETRZAK
05 O 01 38 05/100 ESP 237 TRUJILLO { 713}
, 238 ROSARIO
06 O 01 38.-53/100 ROM 218 STOIAN { B}
219 I0ONESCU
07 ©0 01 39 10/100 BUL 033 TZENOV { 1)
032 TRENTCHEV
08 O 01 39 B84/100 HOL 139 PEL { 9)
140 PEL
DIS@EUAL. CUp 073 FPEREZ { 4}
074 SUAREZ
WINNERS OF =@
K2 500m HMEN JUNIOR
01 URS UNIONE SOVIETICA OH 01M 348 85/100
308 MATUZENKOD ALEXANDER
309 KOPPEL TAAN
02 HUM UNGHERIA OH O1HM 358 737100
277 ABRAHAM ATTILA
279 PETROVICS BELA
03 GDR REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMANIA OH OiM 358 81/100
180 JORDAN UKE
ig84 BASCHIN DIRK
= WANG COMPUTERS ====scssssssooosomsossSsmomnmsmum=mn=s BRANCAMENTA =
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I’ WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

INTERNATIONAL
44 CANOE
FEDERATION.

Ol

FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA
CANOA
KAYAK
RESULT RACE 094 cz2 S00m Men Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL ¢ VELEV NIKOLA BUL
STARTER : HARRY TSCHIRPIG GDR
COURSE UMPIRE : HERBERT RUBLACK FRG
: ZDISLAW KIELPINSKI POL
FINISHING LINE : JOCHEN LENZ GDR
01 O 01 43 73/100 URS 315 RENEISKI ( 4)
316 SBITHNEV
o2 0O 01 45 29/100 GDR ig4 BLODAU { 5
187 PETER
03 O 01 45 917100 ROM 224 CALE ( 2)
225 MILOS
04 0 01 46 257100 HUN 295 HEGYI ( 9)
296 PERSEG
05 0 01 48 47/100 CSR 0646 ZENKA ( 1)
067 MARSAL
04 O 01 48 97/100 BUL 038 NIKOLOV ( 3)
- 039 SOMOV
07 O 01 49 00/100 POL 170 MASA ( 7)
163 KWIECINSKI
o8 0 01 51 29/100 ESP 252 CACABELOS ( 8)
253 ABREU ’
09 0 01 52 &640/100 YUB 339 MALTAR ( 6)
40 RADOS
WINNERS OF -
cz 500m HMEN JUNIOR
01 ’RS UNIONE SOVIETICA OH O1M 438 737100
315 RENEISKI VIKTOR
314 SBITNEV EVGENI
o2 6DR REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMANIA OH OiM 4838 297100
i8é BLODAU SACHA
i87 PETER MARTIN
03 ROM ROMANIA OH O1M 438 917100
224 CALE MIRCEA
225 MILOS FANEL
= WANG COMPUTERS =zo=smsmoc oo S SSSSEESSsSS SRS ESS BRANCAMENTALS =

Brancamenta
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I” WORLD JUNIOF
CHAMPIONSHIPS

INTERNATIONAL

CANOE
FEDERATION,
. CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 198t
[ =) | F55 '
FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
CANOA
KAYAK
RESULT RACE 115 Ki 1000m Men Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL : VELEV NIKOLA BUL
STARTER : HARRY TSCHIRPIG GDR
COURSE UMPIRE ¢ HERBERT RUBLACK FRG
e ZDISLAKW KIELPINSKI POL
FINISHING LINE = JOCHEN LENZ GDR

01 0O 03 44 78/100 GDR 182 GUTSCHE ( 2)
o2 0O 03 45 12/100 HUN 279 PETROVICS { 8
03 0O 03 45 94/100 FRA 024 LUBAC ( 1)
o4 0O 03 446 24/100 cup 072 FERNANDEZ ( 3)
05 0O 03 S50 41/100 URS 308 MATUZENKO ( &)
06 0O 03 50 62/100 ROM 226 SCOICA « 7)
07 0 03 953 75/100. YUg 332 AROK { 4)
o8 0O 03 56 08/7100 GBR 118 MARTYN { 9)
09 O 04 00 40/100 BEL 027 FIEUX ( 9
WINNERS OF :
K1 1.000m MEN JUNIOR
01 GDR REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMANIA OH O03M 448 787100
182 GUTSCHE TORSTEN
o2 HUN UNGHERIA OH O3M 458 127100 -
279 PETROVICS BELA
o3 FRA FRANCIA OH O3M 458 947100
024 LUBAC PIERRE
= WANG COMPUTERS ====c=c=csscooomoocrmcoossoocosoomemm—— BRANCAMENTSO =

Brancamenta
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INTERNATIONAL
CANOE
FEDERATION,

i

FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
CANOA
KAYAK

RESULT RACE 096

CHIEF OFFICIAL
STARTER
COURSE UMPIRE

FINISHING LINE

01 01 27 7%2/100
o2 01 27 85/100
03 01 27 8B/100
04 01 28 30/100
05 01 29 B4/7100
0h 01 30 70/100
07 01 30 777100
o8 01 30 847100
0% 01 31 757100

I’ WORLD JUNIOR

IAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

K4 500m HMen

VELEV NIKOLA

Junior Final

HARRY TSCHIRPIG

JESUS INCLAN

GIORGIO TAGLIAVINI
JOCHERN LENZ

URS

HUMN

ROM

GDR

iTA

FRG

POL

BUL

ESP

310
311
312
313
278
280
283
284
219
220
221
227
189
183
i1
188
358
359
3460
353
202
204
201
203
163
166
1468
162
032
033
035
036
239
250
236
240

KIREEV
BENDER
LOMISHVILI
SMIRNOV
NABGYVARADI
FOTI
KARNOK
SZEP
IONESCU
FOPA

OANCE
NEAGU

LASK

BLUHM

KUHN
BISCHOF
BRUNI
SOFFRITTI
CECCHI
LUPETTI
ROHLINGS
KLAUS
STACKER
DUKIEWICZ
KLUSZCZYNSKY
MIKOLAJEWICZ
DANIESKI
KOSNO
TRENTCHEV
TZENOV
MANDADJIEV
DOBRIANOV
SANTOS
GORROCHOTEGUI
BRAVO
FERNANDEZ

8)

&)

3)

7)

3)

?)

4)

2)

rancamenta
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INTERNATIONAL
CANOE
FEDERATION,

@l

01

o2

03

FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
CANOA
KAYAK

RESULT RACE 095

CHIEF OFFICIAL
STARTER
COURSE UMPIRE

FINISHING LINE

o1

o

02

03

04

05

06

o7

o C o O O o ©

08

09

<o

GDR

HUN

URS

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

o1

01

46

47

49

51

51

52

53

93

54

32/100

60/100

047100

B0/100

89/100

07/100

487100

B81/100

30/100

" WORLD JUNIOR

>HAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

500m Women Jﬁnior Final

VELEV NIKOLA
HARRY TSCHIRPIG
ANATOLIJ KOUZMIN
CORNEL BARSANESCU
JOCHEN LENZ

GDR

HUN

URS

ROM

FRG

GBR

CSR

HOL

ESP

174
175
287
- 288
304
301
212
213
194
195
112
113
060
061
1335
136

233
234

PORTWICH
RABENOW
LAKATOS
JANOSI
DEREVIANKOD
NARIAVICHUTE
MARINACHE
MILASESCU
MARTIN
PIETERN
PERRETT
DAKWSON
KODOusKovAa
SRAJBROVA
JANGSEN
RIKKERN

TORREJON
CosTA

WINNERS OF =

S500m

WOMEN JUNIOR

REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMANIA OH

UNGHERIA

UNIOME SOVIETICA

WANG COMPUTERS

174
175

287
288

PORTWICH
RABENMOW

OH
LAKATOS
JANDOSI

OH
DEREVIANKO
NARIAVICHUTE

ClM 468

O1M 478

O1M 4985

¢ 7)

{ 2)

( 4)

( &)

( 9)

{ 1)

¢ 35)

327100
RAMONA
HEIKE

&0/7100
KATAL IN
ERIKA

047100
INNA
SNEGOLE

BRANCAMENTA =
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" WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

INTERNATIONAL
CANOE
FEDERATION.,

)| 8

FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA
CANOA
KAYAK
RESULT RACE 117 K4 S500m Women Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL : VELEV NIKOLA BUL
STARTER : HARRY TGCHIRPIG GDR
COURSE UMPIRE : JES5US INCLAN ESP
‘ : GIORGID TAGLIAVINI 1ITA
FINISHING LINE : JOCHEN LENZ GDR
01 O 01 37 32/100 G6GDR 176 KOCH { 4)

174 PORTWICH
175 RABENOW
177 EHLERT
02 0 01 39 427100 HUN 289 TAS ( %)
290 SEVECSEK
288 JANOSI
: 287 LAKATOS
03 O 01 39 B81/100 URS 300 DEREVIANKO « 3)
301 NARIAVICHUTE
302 KHOKHLOVA
303 LIKHOVTSOVA
04 O 01 40 97/100 ROM 212 MARINACHE { 8)
213 MILASESCU
215 CARAMAN
2146 HUSARNU
05 ©0 01 431 57/100 FRG 194 MARTIN ( 2)
193 OSTERHELD
126 MULLER
195 PIETERN
06 O O1 43 127100 SWE 258 OLSSON « 5)
260 JOHANSSON
299 ERICSSON
261 JONSSON
07 O 01 43 538/100 HOL 136 RIKKEN « 1)
135 JONGSEMN
134 BULK
137 AUBUSTUS
08 O 01 43 292/7100 ITA 341 BAZIZIANI (¢ 6)
345 RICCI
344 TREVISAN
344 DAL SANTO
09 O 01 46 147100 FRA 088 JULES « 7)
091 BERTIN
090 CARRE
089 GROSJEAN

Brancamenta



INTERNATIONAL
CANOE
FEDERATION,

o)

FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
CANOA
KAYAK

RESULT RACE 116

CHIEF OFFICIAL

STARTER

COURSE UMFPIRE

FINMISHING LINE

1000m HMen

" WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

VELEV NIKOLA
HARRY TSCHIRPIG
ANATOLIJ KOUZMIN
CORNEL BARSANESCU
JOCHEN LENZ

Junior Final

01 0 04 03 31/100 GDR 185 WARTHEMANN « 2)
o2 0O 04 03 617100 URS 314 ZHUKOV « 2
03 0 04 09 747100 ROM 223 ANDRIEV ( 3)
04 O 04 12 11/100 HUN 294 PALIZS ( &)
05 0 04 12 88B/100 CSR 085 PALES ( 9)
06 0 04 15 617100 ESP 251 FERNANDEZ ( 4)
07 ©O 04 17 6£6/100 CAN 047 TRACY ( 7)
o8 0 04 25 8B6/100 BUL 03XF7 BUHALOV ( 1)
09 0 04 33 567100 POL 1649 LUNIEWSKI ( 8)
; WINNERS OF =
Ci 1.000m MEN JUNIOR
01 GDR REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMANIA OH 04M 038 317100
185 WARTHEMANN MARIO
o2 URS UNIONE SOVIETICA OH 04HM 038 41/100
314 ZHUKOV ALEXEI
G3 ROM ROMANIA OH 04M 098 747100
223 ANDRIEV GHEORGHE
= WANG COMPUTERS o= cssmsssmseses s e s e e e e s e e BRANCAMENTA =

Brancamenta
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" WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

INTERNATIONAL
CANOE
FEDERATION,

Ol

FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA
CANOA
KAYAK
RESULT RACE 119 c2 1000m Men Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL ¢ VELEV NIKOLA BUL
STARTER : HARRY TSCHIRPIG GDR
COURSE UMPIRE : ANATOLIJ KOUZMIN Su
: CORNEL BARSANESCU ROM
FINISHING LINE : JOCHEN LENZ GDR )
01 O 03 36 40/100 URS 316 SBITNEVY « 3)
315 RENEISKI
02 0 03 38 26/100 ROM 224 CALE ( 6)
225 MILOS
03 ©0 03 39 14/100 GDR 186 BLODAU : « 2)
187 PETER
04 O 03 39 34/100 HUN 295 HEBYI « 7)
: 296 PERSEG
05 0 03 45 45/100 POL 170 MASA ( 8)
1643 KWIECINSKI
06 © 03 50 B4/100 BUL 038 NIKOLOV ( 9)
039 SsoMov
07 O 03 51 07/100 CSR 048 DZONGOV ( 4)
069 NANISTA
08 O 03 53 46/100 FRG 207 FAULSTICH « 1)
208 FAULSTICH
DISBUAL. ESP 252 CACABELOS . ( 5)
253 ABREU
WINNERS OF :
C2 1.000m MEN JUNIOR
01 URS UNIONE SOVIETICA OH O3M 345 40/100
3146 SBITNEV EVGENI
315 RENEISKI VIKTOR
02 ROM ROMANIA \ 03M 3BS 267100
224 CALE MIRCEA
225 MILOS FANEL
03 GDR REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMANIA O03M 398 16/100
184 BLODAU SACHA
187 PETER MARTIN

Brancamenta
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INTERNATIONAL
CANOE
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FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
CANOA
KAYAK

I WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

RESULT RACE 118 K2 1000m Men Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL : VELEV NIKOLA BUL
STARTER : HARRY TSCHIRPIB GDR
COURSE UMPIRE : HERBERT RUBLACK FRG
: ZDISLAW KIELPINSKI POL
FINISHING LINE : JOCHEN LENZ GDR
01 0 03 21 05/100 GDR 180 JORDAN ( 5)
184 BASCHIN
02 0 03 22 34/100 HUN 283 KARNOK « 2)
284 SZEP
03 0 03 22 87/100 AUS 009 POMMERDY « 1)
011 ROWLING
04 0 03 23 21/100 FRB 200 REINECK ( &)
: 209 DAVIDS
05 0 03 24 83/100 URS 318 BANKOVSKI ( 4)
320 MOZHEIKD
06 0 03 27 197100 ITA 350 BONOMI ( 9)
351 CAPURSO
07 0 03 27 79/100 FRA 097 PETIBOUT ( 8)
103 BERRUYER
08 0 03 28 72/100 SWE 272 ROSEN « 7)
271 JOHANSSON
07 0 03 36 49/100 POL 167 GLOMSKI «( 3
168 DANIESKI .
WINNERS OF
K2 1.000m MEN JUNIOR
01 GDR REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMANIA OH O3M 218 05/100
180 JORDAN UWE
184 BASCHIN DIRK
02 HUN UNGHERIA OH O3M 228 34/100
283 KARNOK CSABA
284 SZEP KAROLY
03 AUS AUSTRALIA OH O3M 2285 87/100
009 POMMERDOY DAVID
011 ROWLING IAN

'

Brancamenta
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I’ WORLD JUNIOR
CHAMPIONSHIPS

CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 1985

INTERNATIONAL
CANOE
FEDERATION,

Ol

FEDERAZIONE

ITALIANA

CANOA

KAYAK
RESULT RACE 120 K4 1000m HMen Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL ¢ VELEV NIKOLA BUL
STARTER : HARRY TSCHIRPIG GDR
COURSE UMPIRE ¢ JESUS INCLAN ESP

: GIORGID TAGLIAVINI ITA

FINISHING LINE : JOCHEN LENZ GDR
01 © 03 00 17/100 URS 308 MATUZENKO « 8)

309 KOPPEL
321 SHULIAK
307 SHERSHEN

02 0 03 00 37/100 ROM 219 IONESCU ( 5
220 POPA
221 0ANCE
218 STOIAN

03 0 03 00 607100 HUN 279 PETROVICS (¢ 3)

277 ABRAHAM
285 KARACSONDI
284 HOLLO

04 0 03 03 79/100 GDR 182 GUTSCHE « 2y
183 BLUHM :
189 LASK
181 KUHN

05 0 03 05 14/100 POL 160 TAUCHERT « 9)
161 PIETRZAK
159 LIMINOWICZ
162 KOSND

06 O 03 05 18/100 ESP 238 ROSARIO ( &)
237 TRUJILLO
240 FERNANDEZ
239 SANTOS

07 0 03 07 48/100 FRG 203 GERSTENBERG « 7)
204 KLAUS
201 STACKER
205 DUKIEWICZ

08 O 03 07 837100 1ITA 354 VALEROSI ¢ 4)
355 LUPETTI
356 BERTINI
357 MARANGONI

02 0 03 08 35/100 FRA 103 BERRUYER ¢ 1)
097 PETIBOUT
098 GOUNAND
092 BERTHOMIER

Brancamenta
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I"WORLD JUNIOF
CHAMPIONSHIPS

INTERNATIONAL

CANOE
FEDERATION,
. CASTEL GANDOLFO 25/28 LUGLIO 198t
ol
FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA
CANOA
KAYAK
RESULT RACE 115 K1 1000m Men  Junior Final
CHIEF OFFICIAL : VELEV NIKOLA BUL
STARTER : HARRY TSCHIRPIG GDR
COURSE UMPIRE : HERBERT RUBLACK FRG
: ZDISLAW KIELPINSKI  POL
FINISHING LINE : JOCHEN LENZ GDR

01 0 03 44 787100 GDR 182 GUTSCHE ( 2)
o2 0 03 45 127100 HUMN 279 PETROVICS ( 8)
03 0O 03 45 24/100 ,FRA 0924 LUBAC { 1)
o 0O 03 446 247100 CUB 072 FERNANDEZ « 3
05 0O 03 50 417100 URS 308 MATUZENKO ( &6)
06 0O 03 50 62/100 ROM 226 SCOICA ( 7
07 0 03 53 757100 YUG 332 AROK ( 4)
0B 0O 03 546 08/100 GBR 118 MARTYN ( 9)
09 0O 04 00 40/100 BEL 027 FIEUX ( 5
WINNERS 0OF :
K1l 1.000m MEN JUNIOR
o1 GDR REP DEMOCRATICA DI GERMAMIA OH 03M 445 787100
i82 GUTSCHE TORSTEN
oz HUN UNGHERIA ' OH O3M 455 127100 -
279 PETROVICS BELA
03 FRA FRANCIA OH 03M 458 947100
094 LUBAC PIERRE
= WANG COMPUTERS ==c==sscoooorocoomoocesmssosmomomomo oo BRANCAMENTA =
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